BIMHKE

KATAAOT O | AOIMS
VARIOUS PRODUCTS (CAT:






MEPIEXOMENA | CONTENTS

Tpunavia | drills

poUTep | routers

ANIMEG, PEANOG various
haxaipia, npiovoTtaivia | products




VIC
Tav
'

LPpuU






—{ D ~—

Z2 KSS

Part No

AEZ.DX
5000-008

5000-012
5000-014
5000-016
5000-018
5000-020
5000-022

KSS

Part No
5002-008

5002-010

5002-012

5002-016

5002-018

5002-020

5002-022

5002-024

5002-026

5002-028

AP.SX

0-110
5000-112
5000-114
5000-116

15000-118

5000-120

5000-122

12
14
16

18

20
24
28

110

125

140

150

160

160

160

160

160

160
160

I
75

95
95
105

125

130

135

|5
120

140

155

170

200

200

200

200

1200

KOTZANI

s
16x50

16x50

16x50
16x50
16x50

16x50

16x50

16x50

KOTZANI

S
8x30
0

8x30
8x30
10x30

10x30

10130
10x30
10x30

10x30

10x30



L5003 ) TOTHPOTPYMANA / Vip Hol
BM M42
5003-001 3834-ARBR-630
5003-002 3834-ARBR-91100
5003-003 3834-ARBR-11152
5003-016 3830-16-VIP SAND
5003-019 3830-19-VIP SAND
5003-022 3830-22-VIP H.SAW
5003-025 3830-25-VIP H.SAW
5003-029 3830-29-VIP SAND
5003-030 3830-30-VIP SAND
5003-033 3830-33-VIP SAND
5003-035 3830-35-VIP H.SAW
5003-038 3830-38-VIP H.SAW
5003-040 3830-40-VIP SAND
5003-044 3830-44-VIP SAND
5003-048 3830-48-VIP SAND
5003-051 3830-51-VIP H.SAW
5003-054 3830-54-VIP SAND
5003-056 3830-56-VIP SAND
5003-060 3830-60-VIP H.SAW
5003-064 3830-64-VIP H.SAW
5003-065 3830-65-VIP SAND
5003-068 3830-68-VIP SAND
5003-070 3830-70-VIP H.SAW
5003-073 3830-73-VIP SAND
5003-076 3830-76-VIP H.SAW
5003-079 3830-79-VIP SAND
5003-086 3830-86-VIP SAND
5003-092 3830-92-VIP H.SAW
5003-095 3830-95-VIP SAND
5003-102 3830-102-VIP H.SAW
5003-108 3830-108-VIP SAND
5003-121 3830-121-VIP SAND
5003-127 3830-127-VIP H.SAW
5003-140 3830-140-VIP SAND
5003-152 3830-152-VIP H.SAW
5003-177 3830-177-HIGH SAND

@)1z




BM M42

Part No MEPITPA®H | description
5003-SB72030 ®30 KPOYZ. KAPBIA. / with carbide

5003-SB72035 ®35 KPOYZ. KAPBIA. / with carbide
5003-SB72040 $40 KPOYZ. KAPBIA. / with carbide
5003-SB72050 ®50 KPOYZ. KAPBIA. / with carbide
5003-SB72066 ©66 KPOYZ. KAPBIA. / with carbide
5003-SB72072 ®72 KPOYZ. KAPBIA. / with carbide
5003-SB72080 ®80 KPOYZ. KAPBIA. / with carbide
5003-SB72090 @90 KPOYZ. KAPBIA. / with carbide

5003-STW60L115

HM
5003-STW60L22 ©22/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide
5003-STW60L25 ®25/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide
5003-STW60L27 ®27/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide
5003-STW60L30 ®30/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide
5003-STW6B0L35 $®35/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide
5003-STW60L40 ®40/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide
5003-STW60L45 ®45/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide
5003-STW60L50 P50/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide
5003-STW60L55 ®55/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide
5003-STW60L60 ®60/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide
5003-STWB0L65 ®65/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide
5003-STW60L70 ®70/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide
5003-STWE0L75 P75/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide
5003-STW60L80 ®80/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide
5003-STW6E0L8S $85/60 ME KAPBIAIO [ with carbide
5003-STW60L90 ®90/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide
5003-STW60L9S P95/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide
5003-STW60L100  ®100/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide
5003-STW60L105  ®105/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide
5003-STW60L110  ®110/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide

®115/60 ME KAPBIAIO / with carbide




KSS

KOTZANI
Part No NMEPITPA®H |/ description S
.5.0_04'11_0 10 KABIAIA 13x50

12 KABIAIA 13x50
500: 14 KABIAIA 13x50
5004-115 15 KABIAIA 13x50
5004-116 16 KABIAIA 13x50
5004-118 18 KABIAIA 13x50
5004-120 20 KABIAIA 13x50
5004-125 25 KABIAIA 13x50
5004-130 30 KABIAIA 13x50

HSS
5005-5.7/6.75/105 5.7-6.75-20-105 HSS EU
5005-6.25/7.25 16.25-7.25-25-90 HSS EU
5005-6.5/7.75 6.5-7.75-25-90 HSS EU
5005-6.7/8.5 6.7-8.5-25- HSS EU
5005-1886-050 5/7/10x100 d8 HSS EU
5005-1892-085 3.4/4.7 d4.7x130
5005-1892-095 3.8/5.2 d5.2x140
5005-1892-110 4.3/5.7 d5.7x145
5005-1892-130 '5.3/6.7 d6.7x155
f 5005-1892-145 5.8/7.2 d7.2x165
1 [ o7 5005- 1892-160 6.1/7.7 d7.7x165

s
o
e




HSS

Part No
AE=Z.DX APSX
5006-002 5006-102
5006-003 5006-103
5006-004 5006-104
5006-005 5006-105
5006-006 5006-106
5006-008 5006-108
5006-010 5006-110
5006-012 5006-112
5006-014 5006-114
5006-016 5006-116
5006-018 5006-118
5006-020 5006-120
5006-022 5006-122
5006-024 5006-124
5006-01-12° 5006-101-12"
5006-02-25" 5006-102-25"

HSS

5007-001 A12.03 19x19x185 R0.5 HM
5007-01 A12.01 19x19x185  R0.5 HSS
5007-03 A12.04 19x19x185 R0.8 HSS
5007-12 A12.09 36x17.5x140 R1.2 INTER
5007-11 A12.08 38x17.5x140 R0.6 INTER
5007-04 A10.03 20x25x210 R4 HSS 3K,
5007-05 A10.04 25x25x210 R4 HSS IK.
5007-06 A10.05 25x30x220 R4 HSS 3K.
5007-07 A10.06 30x30x220 R7.5 HSS 3K.
5007-08 A11.04 25x25x210 R4 HSS 3K.
5007-09 A11.05 25x30x220 R4 HSS K.
5007-10 A11.06 30x30x220 R7.5 HSS ZK.

KOTZANI
D L S
2 90 11x45
3 90 11x45
4 90 11x45
5 90 11x45
6 90 11x45
8 90 11x45
10 90 11x45
12 90 11x45
14 90 11x45
16 90 11x45
18 90 11x45
20 90 11x45
22 90 11x45
24 90 11x45
90 11x45
90 11x45




Z4 HSS

KOTZANI
Part No D L S

5030-006-13
5030-007-13
5030-008-13
5030-010-13
5030-012-13
5030-014-13
5030-016-13
5030-018-13

5030-006-16
5030-007-16
5030-008-16
5030-009-16
5030-010-16
5030-012-16
5030-014-16
5030-016-16
5030-018-16
5030-020-16

100

100

100

110

110

110
110
100
100

100

13x50
13x50
13x50
13x50
13x50
13x50
13x50
13x50

16x50
16x50
16x50
16x50
16x50
16x50
16x50
16x50
16x50
16x50

Z3 HSS

Part No

AE=.DX
5031-006-13
5031-008-13
5031-010-13

5031-014-13
5031-016-13
5031-018-13
5031-020-13

5031-006-16
5031-008-16
5031-010-16
5031-012-16
5031-014-16
5031-016-16
5031-018-16

5031-020-16

AP.SX
5031-106-13

5031-108-13

5031-110-13

5031-112-13

5031-114-13

'5031-116-13

5031-118-13

5031-120-13

5031-106-16

5031-108-16

5031-110-16
5031-112-16
5031-114-16
5031-116-16
5031-118-16

5031-120-16

D

8.
10
12
14

16

18

20

10
12
14

16

18

110

110

110

110

115

115

115

115

105
110
110
110
115
15
115

15

KOTZANI
S
13x50
13x50
13x50
13x50
13x50
13x50
13x50

16x50
16x50
16x50
16x50
16x50
16x50
16x50
16x50




Z2 HSS

KOTZANI

Part No D L S

5033-006-12 6 60 12x30
5033-007-12 i 60 12x30
5033-008-12 8 60 12x30
5033-009-12 9 60 12x30
5033-010-12 10 60 12x30

Z2/Z4

5033-011-12 1 60 12x30
5033-012-12 12 60 12x30
5033-014-12 14 60 12x30

s
o«
L
=
L A
—| D |—

Z4 HSS
KOTZANI
Part No D L S
5034-107-10 7 73 10x40
5034-108-10 8 73 10x40
5034-109-10 9 73 10x40
5034-110-10 10 73 10x40




KOTZANI

Part No D L S

5035-015 15 100 M12x1
5035-016 16 100 M12x1
5035-018 18 100 M12x1
5035-020 20 100 M12x1
5035-022 22 100 M12x1
5035-024 24 100 M12x1
5035-025 25 100 M12x1
5035-026 26 100 M12x1

M12x1 Z2 HM
T KOTZANI
] ! S Part No ] L S
e 5036-010 10 100 M12x1
5036-012 12 100 M12x1
5036-014 14 100 M12x1
5036-015 15 100 M12x1
5036-016 16 100 M12x1
5036-017 17 100 M12x1
M 5036-018 18 100 M12x1
5036-020 20 100 M12x1
L
| D |




M12x1 Z2 HM

T T .8 KOTZANI
| =2 Part No D L S
NI 5037-1018 10/18 155 M12x1
aN 5037-1020 10/20 155 M12x1
5037-1022 10/22 155 M12x1
5037-1119 11119 155 M12x1
5037-1122 11/22 155 M12x1
5037-1219 12/19 155 M12x1
5037-1222 12/22 155 M12x1
L
A
I
—| D |—

M12x1 Z2 HM
: KOTZANI
: ! Part No ) L S
; ! 5038-018 18 60 M12x1
- | 5038-020 20 60 M12x1
! | S 5038-022 22 60 M12x1
y 5038-024 24 60 M12x1
5038-025 25 60  M12x1
5022-16-40 NPOEK. TP. AAYZ. 10/40/56
5022-16-20 NMPOEK. TP. AAYZ. 20/60/80
5022-16-30 MPOEK. TP. AAYZ. 30/60/90
L 5022-16-45 NPOEK. TP. AAYZ. 45/60/105
5022-16-57 MPOEK. TP. AAYE. 57/70/105
— D

:



AAYZIAA “A” Z=36, E=150 AAYZIAA “B” Z=48, E=150

TID CID

I--—-JE
|
22,6 —= 15.7 -

AAYZIAA OAHIOZ AAYZIIAAZ ZYNAETIKOZ KPIKOZ POYAEMAN AAYZIAAZ

chain guide bar chain link bar end

Part No TEPITP. / descr. Part No TEPITP. / descr. Part No NEPITP. |/ descr. Part No TEPITP. |/ descr.
5070-014 6-36A 5071-006 6-7-40A 5074-001 8-36A 5073-006 6-7-40A
5070-001 8-36A 5071-001 8-40A 5074-002 9-36A 5073-001 8-40A
5070-002 9-36A 5071-002 9-11-40A 5074-003 10-36A 5073-002 '9-11-40A
5070-003 10-36A 5071-003 12-17-40A 5074-004 11-36A 5073-003 12-17-40A
5070-004 11-36A 5071-004 18-21-40A 5074-005 12-36A 5073-004 18-21-40A
5070-005 12-36A 5071-005 22-25-40A 5074-006 14-36A 5073-005 22-25-40A
5070-006 14-36A 5071-014 6-7-30B 5074-007 16-36A 5073-014 6-7-30B
5070-007 16-36A 5071-011 8-30B 5074-008 17-36A 5073-011 8-30B
5070-008  17-36A 5071-012 9-11-30B 5074-009 18-36A 5073-012  9-11-30B
5070-009 18-36A 5071-013 12-17-30B 5074-010 20-36A 5073-013 12-17-30B
5070-013 19-36A 5071-015 6-7-35B 5074-011 22-36A 5073-024 6-7-35B
5070-010 20-36A 5071-021 8-35B 5074-012 25-36A 5073-021 8-35B
5070-011 22-36A 5071-022 9-11-35B 5074-021 8-48B 5073-022 9-11-35B
5070-012 25-36A 5071-023 12-17-35B 5074-022 9-48B 5073-023 12-17-358B
5070-030 6-48B 5074-023 10-48B 5073-045 6-7-20C
5070-021 8-48B 5074-024 11-48B 5073-031 8-20C
5070-022 9-48B 5074-025 12-48B 5073-032 9-11-20C
5070-023 10-48B 5074-026 14-48B 5073-033 12-17-20C
5070-024 11-48B 5074-027 16-48B 5073-044 6-7-25C
5070-025 12-48B 5074-028 17-48B 5073-041 8-25C
5070-026 14-48B 5073-042 9-11-25C
5070-027 16-48B 5073-043 12-17-25C

5070-028 17-48B

AITEPAKI AAYZIIAAZ AINAO ZET MAXAIPI AAYZOTPYTNANOY
sprucket tandem set BEDANO

Part No [EPIIP. | descr. Part No MEPITP. / descr. Part No [EPIIP. |/ descr.
5072-006 6-7-40A 5075-004 AINAO ZET / tandem set  8-8-8x40x150A 5076-8-25/30 S8 L25/30
5072-001 8-40A 5075-001 AINAQO ZET / tandem set  8-10-8x40x150A 5076-8-30/35 S8 L30/35
5072-002 9-11-40A 5075-002 AIMNAO ZET / tandem set 10-8-10x40x150A 5076-10-30/35  S10 L30/35
5072-003 12-17-40A 5075-003 AINAO ZET / tandem set 12-8-12x40x150A 5076-10-35/45  S10 L35/45
5072-004 18-21-40A 5075-011 ZET OAHT. / guide set ~ 8x40x150A (TEM2) 5076-12-35/45  S12 L35/45
5072-005 22-25-40A 5075-012 ZET OAHT. [ guide set 9-11x40x150A (TEM2) 5076-12-38/53  S12 L38/53
5072-014 6-7-30B 5075-021 ZET AZTEP./ sprucket set 8x40A (TEM2) 5076-14-35/45  S14 L.35/45
5072-011 8-30B 5075-022 ZET ALTEP./ sprucket set 9-11x40A (TEM2) 5076-17-55/65  S17 L55/65
5072-012 9-11-30B

5072-013 12-17-30B



|




| 6011 | 6012-001 6012-002 6012-003 6013-001 6013-002 6013-003 6013-004
" FO1 F02 F902TT F594/F594C F545/F545C F513/F513C F532/F532C
6013-005 6013-006 6013-007 6013-008 6013-009 6013-010 6013-011 | 6013-012 |
F500/F500C F554/F554C F556/F556C F19C F20C
6014-005
FO3C Fo6C Fo8C F10C F11C F12C
6014-006 6014-007 6014-008 6014-009 6014-009A 6014-010 6014-010A 6014-011
F14C F15C } F16C F255CIF258C F265CIF268C F274CIF276C F284C/IF286C F294CIF296C
6014-011A 6014-012 6014-012A 6014-013 6014-013A 6014-014 6014-014A 6014-015
F294C/B F304C/F306C F304C/B F314C/F316C F314C/B F334C/F336C F334C/B F245C
F296C/B F306C/B F316C/B F336C/B
6014-020
6014-022 6014-023 6014-024 6014-025 6014-026 6014-028

-

$

o




N—

s

v

6015-027
65015-028

F201/F202

6014-033 6015-001 6015-003 6015-004 Ml 6015-005 6015-006 6015-007
Fo4 FO5 FOB F09 F17 F18 F21

6015-008 M 6015-009 6015-010 Wl 6015-011 {4l 6015-012 Wl ___6015-013 N 6015-014
F212/F213 F245 E

6015-015 MM 6015-016 6015-017 6015-018 MM 6015-019 6015-029

F224

o el i

6018

' I— i
= -

1l
o

129@ED






Part No NEPIITPA®H |/ description
6011-002 O 2x8/50 d6.35

6011-003-22/60 ® 3x22/60 d6.35

6011-004-15 @ 4x15/50 d6.35

6011-047 ® 4.75x12.7/50 d6.35

6011-006-20 @ 6x20/50 d6.35

6011-007-20 @ 7x20/50 d6.35

6011-008-32 @ 8x32/60 d6.35

6010-030-12 @ 3x12/50 d6

6010-040-15 @ 4x15/50 dé

6010-060 ¢ 6x22/50 d6

6010-080 ® 8x20/48 dé



z1 —| d =

Part No D L d ]
6012-0010031 3 46 6.35
6012-0010051 5 53 6.35
L
D3 D4 D5

N
ll
‘T

Part No
6012-0020061

o [w]
Sim

6.35

co
B
(o2}

6012-0020081 6.35

i
o
B
(=2}

6012-0020101 6.35

6012-0020121

=
\&]
Py
D

6.35

—
'S
S
o
—

6012-0020141 6.35

6012-0020161 6.35

i
[o2]
N
D

6012-0020201

e}
o
B
[o)]

6.35

-
o
—
N

D6 7 8 9 10




Part No
6012-00300625

(w)
e
=1

-
9.5 25

@
w
()]

55 9.5 25

-
o

6012-00301025

-
M

6012-00301225 55 9.5 25

—
s

6012-00301425 55 9.5 25

=y
(=7}

6012-00301625 55 9.5 25

55 9.5 25

g
w

6012-00301825

6012-00302025 55 9.5 25

n
o

6012-00302225 55 9.5 25

o
N

6012-00302425

o]
B

55 9.5 25

6012-00302525

he]
(9]

55 9.5 25

6012-00309531 9.5 72 12.7 31.8

6012-00301256 12 110 12 55

6012-00312755127 12.7 100 12.7 55

6012-00303240 32 80 12.7 40

6012-00304040 40 80 12.7 40
e e

o |




Part No Part No
6013-0010191C 013-019

6013-0010372C  6013-0010372

D

37

1o

L
50

62

d
6.35

9.5

Part No Part No
6013-0020191C  6013-0020191

6013-0020372C  6013-0020372

D
19

37

L
50

62

d
6.35

95




— d |-
D

L

I

6013-0030191C 6013-0030191 19 50  6.35

6013-0030372C 6013-0030372 37 62 95

6013-0040191C  6013-0040191 19 50 635

6013-0040372C  6013-0040372 37 62 9.5




Part No Part No
6013-050910 01-009

6013-0050372C  6013-0050372

D

37

19
: 62

L
50

d
6.35

9.5

Part No Part No
6013-0060191C  6013-0060191

6013-0060372C  6013-0060372

D
19

37

L
50

62

d
6.35

95




=1 4=
AL
I D

6013-0070191C 601 3-0071 91 19 50 B.:35h

6013-0070372C 6013-0070372 37 62 95

6013-0080191C  6013-0080191 19 50  6.35

6013-0080372C  6013-0080372 37 62 95




—ld =

Part No Part No D L d R
6013 00901610 6013 0090161 16 50 6.35 B

6013.0090061 6 45 635 3

6013-0090101 10 45 635 5

6013-0090141 45 6.35

6013-0090181 18 45 635 9

Part No D =] L d
6013-0100161C 25 16 55 6.35

6013-0100231C 25 23 60 6.35




6013-0110191C _6013-0110191 6.35

6013-0110372C _ 6013-0110372 37 62

6013 0120191C 19 26 70 6.35
6013-0120282C 28 40 80 95




Part No D L d B a
6014-0010251 25 50 6.35 12.7 6
6014-0010331 33 50 6.35 12.7 10
6014-0010401 40 50 6.35 12.7 15
6014-0011271 31.8 50.7 6.35 12T 9
6014-001041 41.3 51 6.35 E 14

Part No D R L d

6014-0020031 19 3 51 6.35
6014-0020051 25 5 60 6.35
6014-0020254 41 12.7 82 12.7
6014-0020384 54 19 96 12.7

R3

Part No D R L d
6014-0030051 235 5 50 6.35
6014-0030101 30 10 50 6.35

i R13
RS R7 -
@) 150

s < B

—id |—




Part No R
6014-0040031 3 50 6.35

6014-0040651 6.5 50 6.35

6014-0040081 8 50 6.35
1 R —

6014-0040181 18 63 9.5

6014-0042254 22.5 81 12.7

6014-0040354 28.6 80 12.7
R3

10

R20

Py

R25




Part No R L d

6014-0041031 3 50 6.35

6014-0041651 6.5 50 6.35

6014-0041101 10 53 6.35

6014-0041161 16 60 9.5

6014-0041201 20 66 9.5
e S S

R8
R6.5
R5 R6

Part No D L d B a
6014-0050311 35 55 6.35 13 45°
6014-0050573 59 T3 12.7 27 45’

6014-005-22 20 53 6.35 9.5 22

1l d




Part No
6014-0060031

6014-0060061

'

Part No D L d B |
6014-0070101 10 65 6.35 30
6014-0070191 19 65 6.35 30
= L
B

Part No
6014-0080191




Part No
6014-0090051

R5

Part No
6014-0091051

R5

Part No
6014-0100041

R' RG

Part No R
6014-0101041 4

d

431 70
-

£ 0
4]
[1+]
{=2}
(o8]
w




Part No
6014-0110041

F(4‘

Part No
6014-0111041

FM‘

Part No
6014-0120041

R4
Part No
6014-0121041

R4

L d

N1




Part No
6014-0130041

'

Part No
6014-0131041

'
Part No
6014-0140041

'

Part No
6014-0141041

By

L d
6.35

EN
)




Part No
6014-0150401

Part No

6014-0160041 4 47 6.35
6014-0160061 6 55 6.35
6014-0160102 10 65 9.5

i

Part No

6014-0170353




Part No D L d
6014-0180323

Part No D L d
6014-01 90323 32 87 12.7

| o

Part No
6014-0200903




6014-0210663 66 64 12.7

Part No ] L d
6014—0_220693 69 68 127

6014-0230633 63 64 12.7







Part No
6014-0250283

12.7

Part No
6014-026/221

3mm

Part No
6014-0270171




Part No D L d
6014-0280443 44.5 75 12.7

Part No D R L d =]
6014-330011-R3 22.2 3 59 6.:35 9
6014-330031-R8 28.6 8 65 6.35 16

1l d

@62



6.35

6015-0010451

6015 00101945 6.35

Part No D L d a _..-| d [—
6015-0020141 14 45 6.35 9’ e
D=14 L

Part No ] R L d B
6015-0030031 20 3 44 6.35 12.5 == = )
6015-0030051 26 5 50 6.35 19.5

R5 R6
RS ' R' '

-

-—-—m
A




Part No D R L d B
6015-0040041 12.5 4 4 6.35 ;

2 B — d |—
6015-0040061 18.5 6 42 6.35 12 i
6015-0040101 26 10 45 6.35 15.5

Part No D L d a b
6015-0050061 6 60 6.35 20 33 —={d =
/ — Y =" L
= || a
__ 7= b ‘
——{Df=—
—=|d =
Part No D L d a b c —_—
6015-0060061 6 68  6.35 15 395 175
[
a L
b
1
Cc
t




6015-007-0121 12 46 635 48 11 A

—
6015-007-0172 26

—
601500?030 30 6610 1 72

6015 00733 9.5 10.6

T S N
6015-008 6.35
L
\II||||||||\|||| \ |

I S S—
6015-0090131 6.35
et ] S S—.
D=13 D=20 ks




Part No D L d
6015-010 28 50 6.35

6015-0110281 25 6.5 41 6.35

——l d

Part No D L d
6015-0120193 19 53

6015-0120383 38 59 9.5

— d —

jf——D —




Part No D L d
6015-0130381 50.8 60 12:7

6015-0140191 27 51 6.35




Part No D B d Z —| d =
6015-015015B 40 1.5 8 2
6015-0150258 40 25 8 2
6015-0150408 40 4 8 2
6015-0150608 40 5 8 2
6015-01503-47.6 476 3 8 3 N
6015-01505-47.6 47.6 5 8 3 [ G
e L ———— T
6015-015-A-8-6.35 8 L57 6.35 AZONAKI-A LI_U
6015-015-A-8-8-67 8 L67 8 AZONAKI-A : R '
A B B=1.5 {:
i 2.0%
25 i:
3.0 _L
) i
i
POYAEMAN 5.0

POYAEMAN

o
o
|--—

-

Part No
6015-0160081

D L d B —| d |-
8 55 6.35 Q — T

@168



6015 017201 12 7

_
6015-017206 54 73 12.7

6015-017208 67 74 127
6015-017210 54 75 12.7

, My
o o lTo0-{T]
.l

6015 0180151

6015-0190081 6. 35 —| d =




Part No D L d

Part No D L d
6015-029 13 50 6.35 — d =

Part No
6015-030

[ 70

52 6.35 — d =




MNMEPIFPA®H / description
6018-001 30x10x10 Z2Z

6018-003 37x12x12 zZ

6018-025 9x4x4 684 ZZ

6018-009 10x3x4 623 ZZ

6018-006 13x4x5 624

R

6018-017 9.5x4.76x3.2 ZZ

6018-021 19.05x6.35x7.14 ZZ

6018-023 19x6x6 Y4

6018-012 80x50x16 ZZ

NEPIFPA®H | description
6020-200 A 200
6020240  A240
6020-400 A 400 == == ‘
6020600  ABOO
6020-700 A 700

Ll =

LT .

MEPIFPA®H | description
6022-002 7012 1x25 OTI @ .

6022-001 7012 3x25 OTI

6022-006 7012 2x25 PZ ] .

6022-014 7012 2x25 DURA

6022-009 7012 2x25 INKRA @ H .

6022-011 7012 1x50 ZOT

6022-013 7012 3x50 ZOT

6022-016 7048 1x50 TETPATI. / square % ﬁ .
6022-017 7048 3x50 TETPA. / square

6022-052 7113 1/4” S HALTER O 5 L




Part No MNEPIFPA®H | description
6016-039 ® 6.35
5305 2 T S . - S ————————————————

6016-041 ® 9.5

1 6016-01-001  TEOKM12x1/chuck
6016-046 ® 16 24x48 LIVITSIBILI

MEPIFPA®H / descri,
6016-001 3-6

6016-002 4-6

6016-006 6-8

6016-008 6-10

6016-010 6.35-8

6016-012 6.35-12

6016-014 8-9.5

6016-016 8-12

6016-018 9.5-12

6016-020 10-12

6016-022 13-16

6016-023 6.35 BOSCH 608570101 ®19

1 6016-025  6.35 BOSCH 608570104 ®24
6016-024 8 BOSCH 608570102 ®19

1 6016-031 8 BOSCH 608570111 ®27
6016-032 8 BOSCH 608570105 ®24

6016-029 12.7 BOSCH 608570108 ®24

6016-027 9.5 BOSCH 608570112 ®27




paxaipia, npiova






Part No MNMEPITPA®H | description

4-192-07-2-0
4-192-08-2-0
3506-202 4-202-85-2-0-MHX_

3506-204 4-204-85-2-0-MHX

Zuokeuaoia Twv 10 Tepayiwv / 10pes package

3590-040 4.0 cm
'3590-045 45¢cm
13590-050 5.0 cm
6.0cm
7.0cm




(_3610_) MPIONOTAINIA R/
g

3600-106
3600-156
3600-205
3600-257
3600-359

TPIONOTAINIA ZOYHAIAZ UDDEHOLM / Band Saw Blade
3800-156 16x0.6 L 7mm
3800-258 25x0.8 L 9mm
3800-308 30x0.8 L10mm
3800-359 35x0.9 L11mm
3800-409 40x0.9 L12mm
3800-501 50x1.0 L14mm

TIPIONOTAINIA FLEXBACK CA

Part No NEPITPA®H |/ description

10x0.6 L 6mm
15x0.6 L 7mm
20x0.5 L Smm
25x0.7 L 9mm
35x0.9 L11mm

3609-6-4 6x0.65 Z4
3609-6-6 6x0.65 Z6
3609-10-4 10x0.65 Z4 - —
3609-10-6 10x0.65 Z6
3609-13-3 13x0.65 Z3
3609-13-4 13x0.65 Z4
3609-13-6 13x0.65 Z6
3609-16-3 16x0.80 Z3
3609-16-4 16x0.80 Z4
3609-16-6 16x0.80 Z6
3609-20-3 20x0.80 23
3609-20-4 20x0.80 74
3609-20-6 20x0.80 Z6
3609-25-2 25x0.90 Z2
3609-25-3 25x0.90 73
\KER FLEX. CARBON STEEL - =YAOQY / Band Saw Blade

3610-10-8 10x0.65 Z8
3610-10-10 10x0.65 Z10
3610-13-8 13x0.65 Z8
3610-13-14 13x0.65 Z14
3610-16-6 16x0.80 Z6
3610-16-8 16x0.80 Z8
3610-20-6 20x0.80 26
3610-20-8 20x0.80 Z8
3610-25-8 25x0.90 28
3610-25-14 25x0.90 Z14




Part No MNMEPITPA®H | description

3613-10-0.55-4 10x0.55 Z4
3613-13-0.55-6 13x0.55 Z6
3613-13-0.55-4 13x0.55 Z4

19x0.70 23
s [ 27x0.90 Z2
3613 32-1.3 32x0.90 21.3

Part No MEPIFPA®H | description
3614-16-6-INOX 16x0.45 Z6 INOX
3614-16-0.55-4 16x0.55 Z4

3614- _1_9 -0. 55 Z4 19)(0 55 Z4

3612-6-0.65-6 6x0.65 26
3612-10-0.65-4 10x0.65 Z4
3612-13-0.65-4 13x0.65 Z4
3612-13-0.90-4 13x0.90 Z4
3612-19-0.9-3 19x0.90 Z3
3612-27-0.9-2 27x0.90 Z2
3612-27-0.9-3 27x0.90 Z3
3612-34-0.9-2 134x0.90 22
3612-34-09-1.15 34x0.90 Z1.15
3612-34-1.1-1.3 34x1.121.3
3612-41-1.1-1.15 41x1.1 21.15



;
¥ 3230-303 300 x 30 x 3
3230-353 350%x30x3
~ 3230-403 400 x 30 x 3
3230-413 410x30x3
3230-503 500 x 30 x 3
3230-513 510x30x3
3230-523
3230-603

3235-303 300x35x3
3236-353 350x35x 3
3235-403 400 x 35x 3
3235-413 410x35x 3
3235-503 500 x 35 x 3
3235-513 510x35x 3
3235-523 520 x 35x 3
3235-533 530x35x3
3235-603 600 x 35x 3
- 3235-633 630x35x3

Part No MNEPITPA®H | description
3220-1203 1200x20x 3

_ Part No MEPITPA®H / description
{ S i XX




3030-303 300 x 30 x 3
3030-353 350 x 30 3

13030403 400x30x3
13030-503 500 x 30 x 3
3030-533 530 x 30 x 3
303( 600 x30x 3

630 x 30 x 3

3035-303 300x35x 3
'3035-353 350x35x3

400 x35x 3
30 ) 500x35x 3
3035»533 530 x 35x 3
! 600x35x 3
3035-633 630 x35x3

i Part No MEPIFPA®H | description
j;i _3330«303 300x30x3

B 350 x 30 x 3
__3330-403 400 x 30 x 3

e ] 500 x 30 x3
3330—603_ 600x30x3
333 3 630x30x3

- Part No NMEPIFPA®H | description
i 3335-303 300353

3335-403 400_* _3_5 X .3_
13335-503 500 x 35 %3
3335-603 600 x35x%x3
13335-633 630x35x 3




Part No MNMEPIFPA®H |/ description

3430-103

3430-113

3430-123

3430-133

3430-143
3430-153
3430-163

3430-173

3430-183

3430-203

3430-213

3430-223

3430-233

3430-243
3430-303

3430-403

3430-075

3430-085

3430-082

SL-A*
SLKF*

100 x 30 x 3
110x30x3
120x 30 x 3
130x30x3
140 x 30 x 3
150 x 30 x 3
160 x 30 x 3
170 x30x 3

180 x 30 x 3
210 x 30 % 3

220x30x3
230x30x 3

240x30x3
300x30x3
350x30x3
400x30x3
500x30x3

75 x 18 x 3 BOSCH
82 x 28 x 3 HITACHI
82 x 28 x 3 MAKITA
BAZEIE MAKITA

3435-353 350 x 35 x 3
3435-403 400x35x3
3435-503 500 x 35 x 3

@180




3150-080 80 x 50 x 8
3150-120 120 x50 x 8
3150-150 150 x 50 x 8
3150-170 170x 50 x 8
3150-650 650 x 50 x 8

3160-130 130 x 60 x 8
3160-150 150 x 60 x 8
3160-170 170 x 60 x 8
3160-650 650 x 60 x 8

Part No MNEPIFPA®H / description
3170-150 150 x 70 x 8
3170-650 650 x 70 x 8

18114



Part No MNMEPIFPA®H |/ description

3010-115
3010-185
3010-230
3010-500
3010-510
3010-520
3010-530

3010-630

Part No NEPIFPA®H / description

3210-115

3210-185

3210-230

3210-500

3210-510
3210-520
3210-530

Part No MEPITPA®H | description

3310-115

3310-185

3310-230
3310-500
3310-510
3310-520
3310-530
3310-630

15x10x2.3
185x10x2.3
230 x 10 x 2.3
500x 10x2.3
510 x 10 x 2.3
5201023
530 x 10 x 2.3
630x10x2.3

115x10x 2.3
185x10x 2.3
230x10x 2.3
500x10x2.3
510x10x 2.3
530 x 10 x 2.3

115x 10 x 2.3
185x10x2.3
230 x 10x 2.3
500 x 10 x 2.3
510 x 10 x 2.3
520x10x2.3
530 x 10 x 2.3
630x10x2.3






HARTMETALL

BIMHKE ABEE

KATAZKEYH & EMMOPIA KONTIKON EPFTAAEIQN
EAPA/EPTOXTAZIO:KPYEZTAAAH 28, 12131 MNEPIZTEPI
THA.: 210 5751920, 210 5751856 - FAX: 210 5762415
www.bimike.gr / info@vimike.gr



	122
	123
	124
	125
	126
	127
	128
	129
	130
	131
	132
	133
	134
	135
	136
	137
	138
	139
	140
	141
	142
	143
	144
	145
	146
	147
	148
	149
	150
	151
	152
	153
	154
	155
	156
	157
	158
	159
	160
	161
	162
	163
	164
	165
	166
	167
	168
	169
	170
	171
	172
	173
	174
	175
	176
	177
	178
	179
	180
	181
	182
	184
	300



